

Hatta Dugawati Road to Kusai
pandit Tole
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bhabua _____ **DIVISION**

Chairpur _____ **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1861

1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Continuation

[illegible]

Q. No. 3/4 Construction of
3.14. Subgrade and
earthen shoulder
do do as per
direction of 60
$$[(18 \times 30.0 \text{ m})] \times \left(\frac{7.50 + 6.10}{2} \right) \times 0.30 \text{ m}$$
$$= 1101.60$$
$$[(11 \times 15.0 \text{ m})] \times \left(\frac{7.20 + 6.10}{2} \right) \times 0.30 \text{ m}$$
$$= 29.70 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total Q.} = 1131.30 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (1) Providing and fixing temporary bench mark do to 600					
P/1 Item (1) 5 Nos					
@ ₹ 2790.96 each					₹ 13955=0
Item (2) Clearing and grubbing the road land do to 600					
P/2 Item (2/2)					
0.194 Hect					
@ ₹ 75573.34/Hect					₹ 14661=0
Item (3/4) Construction of subgrade shoulder do to as per spec					
P/3 Item (7/4)					
1405.20 m³					
@ ₹ 264.42/m³					₹ 371,562=0
Item (4/5) Contd of GSB					
P/3 Item (4/5) 449.55 m³					
@ ₹ 3256.67/m³					₹ 1464036=0
Continuation					₹ 18,64,214=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (9/6) Providing laying of 47.3A Laid BM (0.8 d=do)					
		08/100 @ 1)			
P/B Item No (9/6)					
156.09375 m ³					
② ₹ 4776.20/m ³					
					₹ 10745.535=0
Item (9/15) Providing and 10.6 Fixing typical masonry information sign board d=do @ 1)					
P/B-4 item No (9/15)					
2ND @ ₹ 12841/ea m ₹ 25682=0					
Total Amount ₹ 26,35,431=0					
Add 18.0% GST d=do @ 1)					
					₹ 474,377=0
Add 1.0% LC d=do @ 1)					
					₹ 26,354=0
Add SF @ 1.6531% @ 1)					
					₹ 43,566=0
					₹ 31,79,728=0
Less @ 0.27% as per Agt					
					₹ 8586=0
					₹ 31,71,142=0

Continuation

02/04/2024
JE22/9/24
A.E